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Nome
VILAO
XODO
CORINGA
PANTERA
BLACK
TROVAO
BLINDADO
MACHAO
DRAGAO
TOCO
HOLANDES
JAMANTA
DIAMANTE
FLECHA NEGRA
TALISMA
TUBARAO
BOLT
CHICAO
SCOOBYDOO
NEGAO
GIGANTE
PUPPY
BARAO
FARAO

Anilha
001679
004254
057754
004875
002789
147710
001861
109235
092421
026318
003945
050380
005347
001224
004735
001072
126892
003526
000550
022965
004978
000355
005459
097183

TORNEIO DE FIBRA 21/10/2018
Avippan - Jaragua do Sul

Dono
OSMAR ALEXI
ANDERSON PIAZ
OSMAR ALEXI
JULIANO MILNITZ
MARCIO FISCHER
JAIRO
OSLI HAMES
CHARLES JAIR H
CRISTIANO M
OSLI HAMES
RICARDO LIEBL
OSLI HAMES
IVAN PSCHEIDT
ROGERSON DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
JEAN
CHARLES JAIR HOBUS
RONALDO
OSMAR ALEXI
MARCOS GEAN
GRAF
NEIMAR
LUIZ SCHNEIDER
DIOGO
GILIANO

Cidade

10/15 min
0/130
0/120
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0/75
0/74
0/72
0/68
0/52
0/48
0/41
0/41
0/40
0/34
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0/29
0/22
0/21
0/13
0/12

0/8
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0/4

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

07/05/2024 17:39

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



